KEY FEATURES
 Highly stable 2G/3G/4G cellular
connections
 Ethernet and 4G network connection
options with auto-failover
 Free cloud management
platform – RCMS
 Fully programmable Linux environment

  IEC 61000-4-5 (Surge) Level 2
  IEC 61000-4-6 (CS) Level 2
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Model PN LTE Category Frequency Bands* Country/Region
Certification
(* In progress)
R1510L-4L-A02EU B059701 Cat 4
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28A
3G: WCDMA: B1/B8
2G: GSM: B3/B8
EMEA CE, UKCA
R1510L-4L-A03AU B059703 Cat 4
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
LTE TDD: B40
3G: WCDMA: B1/B2/B5/B8
2G: GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
Oceania RCM
R1510L-4L-A04JP B059707 Cat 4
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B3/B8/B18/B19/B26
LTE TDD: B41
3G: WCDMA: B1/B6/B8/B19
Japan -
* For more information about frequency bands in different countries, please contact your Robustel sales representative.
Email: info@robustel.com
 Website: www.robustel.com